
Data di 
Nascita

1 PIRECI MELISA 28/07/2012 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,75              9,35              9,60 27,700 
2 FORESTI GLORIA 25/12/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,95              9,00              9,60 27,550 
3 TIRABOSCHI LARA 27/02/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              9,20              9,20 27,500 
4 SALORIANI IRENE 31/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,50              9,25              9,70 27,450 
5 ZAMMARCHI ANITA 20/09/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,10              8,70              9,60 27,400 
6 CHIARI ANITA 03/06/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,00              8,90              9,40 27,300 
7 BUONDONNO GIADA GIORGIA 02/10/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,70              8,70              9,60 27,000 
8 SIGNORELLI LISA 23/01/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,60              8,75              9,60 26,950 
9 FOLLI MARTA 23/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,75              8,50              9,60 26,850 
10 ELMADHI ILARIA 03/06/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,50              8,50              9,70 26,700 
11 PERINI CORINNA 06/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,45              8,65              9,45 26,550 
12 MARINI SERENA 19/05/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,40              8,65              9,50 26,550 
13 CECCARDI REBECCA 11/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              7,30              9,70 26,400 
14 ZOGGIA VITTORIA 03/09/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,55              8,15              9,60 26,300 
15 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 19/10/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  8,40              8,25              9,55 26,200 
16 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,50              8,30              9,20 26,000 
17 BONAFEDE CATERINA 02/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  7,80              8,60              9,55 25,950 
18 DI CICCO SOFIA 26/07/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,70              7,60              9,60 25,900 
19 SOTTINI VALENTINA 24/10/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,85              8,50              9,50 25,850 
20 CONZATO MARGHERITA 14/10/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,10              8,35              9,30 25,750 
21 CODENOTTI SARA 28/01/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  7,55              8,70              9,30 25,550 
22 BOCCALON EMMA 09/04/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,35              7,50              9,55 25,400 
23 FIORIO FRANCESCA 06/10/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,50              7,10              9,60 25,200 
24 INVERARDI VIOLA 28/02/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  7,30              8,30              9,40 25,000 
25 URRAI SOFIA 24/06/2011 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL                 7,80              7,50              9,60 24,900 
26 KELLER NICOLE 20/06/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,75              7,70              9,05 24,500 
27 IANIRO GRETA 04/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,80              7,50              9,00 24,300 
28 SUSANI MILLA 20/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,10              7,20              8,95 24,250 
29 HIRB ALESSIA MIRABELLA 11/05/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,50              5,50              9,15 23,150 
30 PAGETTI BIANCA 09/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,30              6,20              8,90 22,400 
31 FEDRIGO ADELE 06/05/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
32 CHIARINI EMMA 22/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
33 COLOSIO ASIA CRISTINA 12/09/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
JUNIORES_C1

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 CECCARDI REBECCA 11/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
2 ZAMMARCHI ANITA 20/09/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
3 CHIARI ANITA 03/06/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
4 FOLLI MARTA 23/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
5 BUONDONNO GIADA GIORGIA 02/10/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,700 
6 DI CICCO SOFIA 26/07/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
7 SIGNORELLI LISA 23/01/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
8 ZOGGIA VITTORIA 03/09/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,550 
9 FIORIO FRANCESCA 06/10/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
10 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
11 SALORIANI IRENE 31/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
12 HIRB ALESSIA MIRABELLA 11/05/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
13 ELMADHI ILARIA 03/06/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
14 PERINI CORINNA 06/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,450 
15 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 19/10/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,400 
16 MARINI SERENA 19/05/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
17 BOCCALON EMMA 09/04/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,350 
18 SUSANI MILLA 20/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
19 CONZATO MARGHERITA 14/10/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,100 
20 SOTTINI VALENTINA 24/10/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,850 
21 IANIRO GRETA 04/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,800 
22 BONAFEDE CATERINA 02/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,800 
23 URRAI SOFIA 24/06/2011 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL7,800 
24 KELLER NICOLE 20/06/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,750 
25 CODENOTTI SARA 28/01/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,550 
26 PAGETTI BIANCA 09/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,300 
27 INVERARDI VIOLA 28/02/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,300 
28 FEDRIGO ADELE 06/05/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
29 CHIARINI EMMA 22/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
30 COLOSIO ASIA CRISTINA 12/09/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
31
32
33

Società
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CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 SALORIANI IRENE 31/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,250 
2 CHIARI ANITA 03/06/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
3 SIGNORELLI LISA 23/01/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,750 
4 BUONDONNO GIADA GIORGIA 02/10/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,700 
5 ZAMMARCHI ANITA 20/09/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
6 CODENOTTI SARA 28/01/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,700 
7 PERINI CORINNA 06/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,650 
8 MARINI SERENA 19/05/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,650 
9 BONAFEDE CATERINA 02/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,600 
10 SOTTINI VALENTINA 24/10/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
11 ELMADHI ILARIA 03/06/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
12 FOLLI MARTA 23/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
13 CONZATO MARGHERITA 14/10/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,350 
14 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
15 INVERARDI VIOLA 28/02/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,300 
16 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 19/10/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,250 
17 ZOGGIA VITTORIA 03/09/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,150 
18 KELLER NICOLE 20/06/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,700 
19 DI CICCO SOFIA 26/07/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 7,600 
20 IANIRO GRETA 04/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,500 
21 URRAI SOFIA 24/06/2011 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL7,500 
22 BOCCALON EMMA 09/04/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,500 
23 CECCARDI REBECCA 11/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,300 
24 SUSANI MILLA 20/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,200 
25 FIORIO FRANCESCA 06/10/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,100 
26 PAGETTI BIANCA 09/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,200 
27 HIRB ALESSIA MIRABELLA 11/05/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 5,500 
28 FEDRIGO ADELE 06/05/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
29 CHIARINI EMMA 22/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
30 COLOSIO ASIA CRISTINA 12/09/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
31
32
33

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 SALORIANI IRENE 31/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
2 CECCARDI REBECCA 11/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
3 ELMADHI ILARIA 03/06/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,700 
4 DI CICCO SOFIA 26/07/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
5 URRAI SOFIA 24/06/2011 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,600 
6 ZOGGIA VITTORIA 03/09/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,600 
7 FOLLI MARTA 23/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
8 SIGNORELLI LISA 23/01/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
9 BOCCALON EMMA 09/04/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,550 
10 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 19/10/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,500 
11 MARINI SERENA 19/05/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
12 ZAMMARCHI ANITA 20/09/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
13 SOTTINI VALENTINA 24/10/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
14 CONZATO MARGHERITA 14/10/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,300 
15 CHIARI ANITA 03/06/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
16 CODENOTTI SARA 28/01/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,300 
17 BUONDONNO GIADA GIORGIA 02/10/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,150 
18 FIORIO FRANCESCA 06/10/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
19 HIRB ALESSIA MIRABELLA 11/05/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,100 
20 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
21 KELLER NICOLE 20/06/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
22 BONAFEDE CATERINA 02/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
23 PAGETTI BIANCA 09/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
24 IANIRO GRETA 04/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
25 PERINI CORINNA 06/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
26 INVERARDI VIOLA 28/02/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
27 SUSANI MILLA 20/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
28 FEDRIGO ADELE 06/05/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
29 CHIARINI EMMA 22/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
30 COLOSIO ASIA CRISTINA 12/09/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
31
32
33

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 FIORIO FRANCESCA 06/10/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,600 
2 BUONDONNO GIADA GIORGIA 02/10/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,600 
3 ZAMMARCHI ANITA 20/09/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
4 DI CICCO SOFIA 26/07/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
5 SALORIANI IRENE 31/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
6 ELMADHI ILARIA 03/06/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,600 
7 SIGNORELLI LISA 23/01/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
8 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 19/10/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,550 
9 BONAFEDE CATERINA 02/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,550 
10 URRAI SOFIA 24/06/2011 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,550 
11 ZOGGIA VITTORIA 03/09/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,550 
12 SOTTINI VALENTINA 24/10/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
13 PERINI CORINNA 06/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,450 
14 FOLLI MARTA 23/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
15 CECCARDI REBECCA 11/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
16 INVERARDI VIOLA 28/02/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
17 CHIARI ANITA 03/06/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
18 CODENOTTI SARA 28/01/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,250 
19 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
20 HIRB ALESSIA MIRABELLA 11/05/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,150 
21 KELLER NICOLE 20/06/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,050 
22 IANIRO GRETA 04/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
23 SUSANI MILLA 20/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,950 
24 BOCCALON EMMA 09/04/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,950 
25 PAGETTI BIANCA 09/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
26 CONZATO MARGHERITA 14/10/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,900 
27 MARINI SERENA 19/05/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,850 
28 FEDRIGO ADELE 06/05/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
29 CHIARINI EMMA 22/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
30 COLOSIO ASIA CRISTINA 12/09/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
31
32
33

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 SALORIANI IRENE 31/01/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
2 URRAI SOFIA 24/06/2011 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL9,000 
3 MARINI SERENA 19/05/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
4 FOLLI MARTA 23/03/2010 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
5 DI CICCO SOFIA 26/07/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
6 PERINI CORINNA 06/02/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
7 ZAMMARCHI ANITA 20/09/2012 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,900 
8 CHIARI ANITA 03/06/2010 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,900 
9 ELMADHI ILARIA 03/06/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,900 
10 CODENOTTI SARA 28/01/2010 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,800 
11 HIRB ALESSIA MIRABELLA 11/05/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,700 
12 BONAFEDE CATERINA 02/08/2011 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,500 
13 FIORIO FRANCESCA 06/10/2012 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,400 
14 SIGNORELLI LISA 23/01/2010 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,900 
15 CECCARDI REBECCA 11/05/2011 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA5,900 
16 INVERARDI VIOLA 28/02/2011 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 4,800 
17 IANIRO GRETA 04/10/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
18 BUONDONNO GIADA GIORGIA 02/10/2012 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
19 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
20 SUSANI MILLA 20/08/2012 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
21 FEDRIGO ADELE 06/05/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
22 CHIARINI EMMA 22/04/2012 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
23 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 19/10/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 0,000 
24 COLOSIO ASIA CRISTINA 12/09/2011 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
25 KELLER NICOLE 20/06/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26 PAGETTI BIANCA 09/05/2011 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
27 SOTTINI VALENTINA 24/10/2010 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
28 CONZATO MARGHERITA 14/10/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
29 ZOGGIA VITTORIA 03/09/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
30 BOCCALON EMMA 09/04/2010 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
31
32
33

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


